
Tender: WBPHED/SE/PC-I/25/2023-24

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Goods Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District KOLKATA Inviting Authority Superintending Engineer, Planning Circle-I

Tender

Reference

WBPHED/SE/PC-

I/25/2023-24

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 143/PC-I Memo Date 02-02-2024

e Tender Id Description Finalization of Schedule of Rates of PHE Directorate for preparation of Schedule of Rates (SOR)

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 02-02-2024 05:45 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date 02-02-2024 06:00 PM Sale/Download End Date 27-02-2024 05:30 PM

Last Date of Application 27-02-2024 05:30 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 27-02-2024 05:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1 Supply and Delivery of different diameter UPVC and HDPE pipe.

2
Supply and Delivery of Valves, Air Valves, Specials and Fittings of HDPE

Material of different diameter.

3 Supply and Delivery of different diameter MS SW Pipes.

4
Supply & Delivery of Ball valve, Specials and fittings of UPVC Material of

different diameter

5
Supply and delivery of Chemicals and Reagents for Water Testing

Laboratories.



6 Supply and delivery of Glassware & Plasticware, Accessories & Sundry

Items for Water Testing Laboratories.

7

Supply & delivery of ISI marked 8 mm dia and 10 mm dia Nominal size with

Leaded tin Bronze Ferrule conforming to IS: 2692:1989 consisting

component of Body, Plug, Cap, Water Plate & Nut, Resilient Washer and

Copper Washer for Water tap connection in each house hold from existing

distribution system within Scheme jurisdiction in different Piped Water

Supply within West Bengal.

8
Supply and delivery of Field Test Kits (FTKs) related to Water Quality

Monitoring & Surveillance Programme under Jal Jeevan Mission.

9
Supply and delivery of miscellaneous items related to Piped Water Supply

Schemes

10
Quotation for rates pertaining to Smart AIRP for different Water Supply

Schemes for preparation of the Schedule of Rates (SOR).

11 Construction of Jack Pushing and Horizontal Directional Drilling (HDD).

12
Supplying, Fabrication and Erection of Pressure type Iron Removal Plant

(IEP) as per design norms of the P.H.E. Dte. with necessary accessories.

13

Supplying, Fabrication and Erection of Arsenic cum Iron Removal Plant

(AIRP) as per design norms (Sujapur Sadipur Model) of P.H.E. Dte. with

necessary accessories.

14 Supply and delivery (at site) of D.I. pipes conforming to IS 8329:2000.

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Sl03.pdf

2 Sl05.pdf

3 Sl01.pdf

4 Sl11.pdf

5 Sl14.pdf

6 Sl08.pdf

7 Annexure.pdf

8 Sl07.pdf

9 Sl09.pdf

10 NIQ25.pdf

11 Sl10.pdf

12 Sl02.pdf

13 Sl12.pdf

14 Sl13.pdf



15 Sl06.pdf

16 Sl04.pdf


	Tender: WBPHED/SE/PC-I/25/2023-24
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


